Rivarolo 13 09 20

Pos Num
1 20
2 410
3 61
4 156
5 17
6 62
1 177
2 456
3 95
4 119
5 811
1 334
2 413
3 24
4 108
5 264
6 64
7 55
8 242
1 211
2 185
3 48
4 98
5 118
6 144

Pilota

BERTONE Enrico
MAGNI Massimo
GATTI Fabio
GENTILINI Gaetano
GATTI Renato

FERRERO Nello

RIPPA Franco
RUNGGALDIER Giovanni
BOASI Paolo
VALANDRO Enzo

FUNES Fabrizio

CHIAPPA Valter

DALLARI Giordano Antonio
CASALI Danilo

PUPPO Roberto

VIGNATI Fabio

NEGRO Walter Valentino
TROMBETTA Fabiano

FISCHI Stefano

GOTTARDELLI Flavio
COSTA Mauro
CORTI Roberto
PECORA Stefano
SIDDI Federico

VERONESI Marco
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Epoca - Classifica di Giornata AB C D1

Cat.
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D1

D1

D1

D1

D1

D1

Natoil

A
1958-09-24
1958-02-02
1958-05-09
1956-02-20
1950-09-03

1962-12-29

B
1961-05-09
1962-06-15
1960-10-29
1958-09-21

1953-04-30

C
1961-05-23
1954-01-21
1963-03-01
1963-10-19
1964-02-27
1964-09-05
1946-12-18

1965-07-02

Motoclub

Moto Club Intimiano Natale N¢
Trolls

Maurizio Cattai

Galliate

Maurizio Cattai

Corsa Lunga

Alpimoto Club
Bergamo
Corsa Lunga
Bellinzago

Associazione Motociclistica Cre

Gorlese Mario Colombo

Moto Club Intimiano Natale N¢
Galliate

Corsa Lunga

Acqui Terme

Bellinzago

Dirty Bike

Somma Lombardo

D1

1975-11-21

1957-10-16

1957-03-27

1960-03-16

1984-05-25

1954-10-29

Mxe.45

Dirty Bike

Moto Club Intimiano Natale N¢
M.V. Gallarate

Corsa Lunga

Moto Club Intimiano Natale N¢

Esposto ore: 16:02

Rivarolo, domenica 13 settembre 2020

Moto

Rickman Met
Cz

Cz

KTM

Cz

Maico

KTM
KTM
Maico
Kawasaki

Cz

Maico
Maico
Yamaha
Suzuki
Tgm
Maico
Maico

KTM

KTM

Suzuki
Maico
Maico
Maico

Yamaha

Gl G2AB
25 25
22 22
20 20
18 18
16 16

0 0
25 25
22 22
20 20
18 18
16 16
25 25
22 22
20 20
18 18
16 15
15 14
14 13

0 16
25 25
22 22
20 20
16 18
18 16

0 0

magmbimirng

Totale

50
44
40
36
32

50
44
40
36

32

50
44
40
36
31
29
27

16

50
44
40
34
34
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